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U-21 Championship
2017/18 24th round, Match #144

Friday, 17.03.2018, 16:00, "Sokil", Lviv. -5°C. Spectators: 90

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 5

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Fastov Dmytro
8 Barabash Viktor
18 Buno Volodymyr
11 Berdei Yurii
20 Zavaliak Volodymyr
10 Pavliukh Ivan
9 Mykytyn Vitalii
4 Skotarenko Volodymyr (C)
2 Kulmatytskyi Yurii
7 Antoshyk Oleh
5 Morozenko Yevhen

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
19 Valenko Serhii
14 Vilkhovyi Taras
17 Ivanochko Yurii
15 Chenakal Ihor
13 Makharashvili Luka

Coach
Chopyk Taras

1 Kolesov Mykyta
3 Povalii Illia
8 Vovchenko Semen
17 Zahoruiko Ihor
6 Klius Anatolii
4 Sukhomlyn Eduard (C)
16 Shalfieiev Yehor
2 Ahapov Maksym
7 Borysenko Vladyslav
10 Pshenianyk Valerii
11 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
12 Matsapura Dmytro
5 Reshetov Ihor
14 Azizov Davronbek
15 Piddubnyi Dmytro
9 Safikhanov Emin

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Naiko Oleh
Assistant 2:
Suriak Yurii
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 24th round, Match #144
Friday, 17.03.2018, 16:00, "Sokil", Lviv. -5°C. Spectators: 90

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 5 «Zoria» Luhansk
15' 7 Borysenko Vladyslav

5 Morozenko Yevhen 21'

46' 10 Pshenianyk Valerii
14 Azizov Davronbek

64' 7 Borysenko Vladyslav
5 Reshetov Ihor

7 Antoshyk Oleh
17 Ivanochko Yurii 67'

70' 3 Povalii Illia

1 Fastov Dmytro 70'

75' 14 Azizov Davronbek

11 Berdei Yurii
19 Valenko Serhii 78'

78' 11 Novikov Andrii

80' 6 Klius Anatolii
9 Safikhanov Emin

80' 16 Shalfieiev Yehor

82' 3 Povalii Illia
15 Piddubnyi Dmytro

20 Zavaliak Volodymyr
13 Makharashvili Luka 86'

10 Pavliukh Ivan
14 Vilkhovyi Taras 90'
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